FRIGIDAIRE

Facteory Parts Catalog

'I: i 1

Product No. FFLG2022MWO | FFLG2022MW?2 | FFLG2022MW3

Market North America | North America | North America

Color white white white

Wiring Diagram 137539900 137539900 137539900

Wiring Diagram (Dryr) |137303600 137303600 137303600

Wiring Diagram (Wshr) |137366700 137366700 137366700

Owner's Guide 137408800 137408800 137408800

Installation Instructions | 137408700 137408700 137629500

Energy Guide 137494100 137494100 137494100

LAUNDRY CENTER

Frigidaire WITH GAS DRYER
P.0. BOX 8020 Model No.
CHARLOTTE, NC 28262 FFLG2022M

This Catalog replaces 5995675047

Publication No.
5995689782
17/08/02
(EN/SERVICE/)
361




Publication No: 5995689782 FFLG2022M

UPPER CABINET/DRUM HEATER

P17U0087

08/17 2



FFLG2022M Publication No: 5995689782
UPPER CABINET/DRUM HEATER
Model Index: A FFLG2022M (FFLG2022MWO0)
B FFLG2022M (FFLG2022MW?2)
C FFLG2022M (FFLG2022MW?3)
POS. NO PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 137510410 A B C Panel, left side, white
3 131883301 A B C Panel, top
4 137491301 A B C Panel, rear, dryer, stainless
6 5303281020 A B C Clip, ball, steel, flat nut
8 137032600 A B C Limiter, thermal, heater
9 5304488480 A B C Panel, motor access, washed
12 131825900 A B C Bearing, drum support
13 131724300 A B C Bracket, bearing support
14 131205400 A B C Screw, bracket mtg., 10-16B x 1.375, cr/sq drive
15 137470800 A B C Heater Housing, w/duct
18 131477000 A B C Screw, 10-16AB x 0.375
19 131729301 A B C Cover, moisture sensor, assembly
19A 5308014350 A B C Clip, end cap mtg, U-type
20 137513300 A B C Glide, flat, dryer
21 134122565 A B C Drum, LC GALV GD
22 137511811 A B C Panel, Front, weld asmy LC Dr
22% 137576600 - B C Plug, light hole
22A 137362600 A B C Pin, panel locator
23 134134700 A B C Seal, felt, lower
24 134036400 A B C  Seal, felt, upper
25 131658800 A B C Door Catch, upper
26# 134813600 A B C Switch, door
27 131359600 A B C Lint Trap
29 131382300 A B C Screw, quadrex head, 10-14 x 1.00, vane mtg., special
30 53032012000 A B C  Vane, straight
31 131202300 A B C Screw, 10-16AB x 0.625
32 137088600 A B C Shaft, drum support, ballhitch
33# 5304406099 A B C  Thermostat, safety
35 131243700 A B C Screw, pan head, 8-18AB x 0.375
36 # 134120900 A B C Thermal Limiter
38 137510510 A B C Panel, right side, white
39 137546910 A B C Panel, access
41 134222900 A B C Hinge, dryer door
42 134156200 A B C Screw, flat head, 8-18AB x 0.44, quad drive
44 137492200 A B C Gasket, door
46 131789400 A B C Handle, door, white
47 137365110 A B C Panel, inner door, white
48 137408403 A B C Panel, outer door, white
49 5303211430 A B C Strike, door
50 134535300 A B C Insulator, heat shield, outer door
S54* 137352600 A B C Harness, Door, SW w/sensor
62 131258400 A B C Screw, 10-16AB x 0.500
80 131168200 A B C Screw, pan head, 8-18B x 0.31
*H 137303800 A B C Harness, main, LC-D-GAS
# Functional Parts 3 08/17

* Non-lllustrated Parts



FFLG2022M

Publication No: 5995689782

MOTOR/BLOWER/BELT

(=]
~
o
o
1]
~
-
o

08/17



FFLG2022M

MOTOR/BLOWER/BELT

Publication No: 5995689782

POS. NO

0~ N

©

10A
12
15#
16
18
19
22
23
25
26
27
28#
31
33
34
38
39
41
42
44
48
50
51
61
64
65
70#
1#
2#
3#
T4#
76
T7#
19#
80
80A#
85
86
87

# Functional Parts
* Non-lllustrated Parts

Model Index:

PART NO.
131295200
5308014350
134086300
3204490
3205245
5304488479
134611700
134608200
131476300
134587700
131243700
131367100
137490900
3205241
131863100
137292700
137511300
134242400
134196600
134500500
131731410
134154100
3204320
131205100
131091300
137304710
3204326
137329110
5304488478
131453000
5303309493
137076300
08015112
5303207409
5300622602
5308015680
5303211036
134393700
134714400
134197700
5303281135
131168200
131712401
134287300
134264800
131964400

134391000

A FFLG2022M (FFLG2022MWO0)
B FFLG2022M (FFLG2022MW?2)
C FFLG2022M (FFLG2022MW3)

>r>>rrr>rr>r>r>>r>rrr>rr>rrrrrrrrrr>r>rr>rrrr>r>rr>rr>r>r>r>>>>>>>>
00 00 00 00O 00U 00U 00 00 00O 00U 00 00 U0 U0 00 00 00O U0 00 00 00 00O 00 00 00 00 00O 00U 00 00 00 00O 0O 00O U U U 00U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
oNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNO N No o RO NON O N NONONONON@]

>
[on)
(@)

DESCRIPTION

Seal, air duct

Clip, end cap mtg, U-type

Duct, air

Seal, housing, to air duct

Screw, pan head, 6-18AB x 0.60
Clamp

Housing, blower, front, with seal
Housing, blower, rear

Blower Wheel

Thermistor, control

Screw, pan head, 8-18AB x 0.375
Cradle, motor wiidler

Pan, upper LC, dryer, formed
Spring, idler

Idler Arm Assy, with pulley

Belt, dryer, LC

Block, support

Clamp, motor mtg.

Motor, dryer drive, with pulley
Power Cord, electric svce

Shield, access area, cover
Screw, hex washer head, 10-32 x 0.375, ground
Elbow, exhaust duct

Screw, #8 pan head, 10-10B x 0.500, cr/sq drive
Bracket, support, side

Bracket, marriage, dryer
Bracket, L mounting, cabinet rear, external
Pan, bottom LC dryer

Cover, support, LC Dryer
Bushing, snap-in

Bracket, gas valve mtg

Pipe, gas

Cap, pipe

Valve, gas

Solenoid, secondary coil
Solenoid, booster coil

Orifice, natural gas, size 44
Igniter Assy

Collar, alignment, gas valve
Burner, gas

Sensor, radiant

Screw, pan head, 8-18B x 0.31
Tube, burner

Shield, heat

Plate, adapter

Cable Tie, push mount, 5.20 inch

LP Conversion Kit, natural to LP

08/17



Publication No: 5995689782 FFLG2022M

CONTROL PANEL

P17C0100

08/17 6



FFLG2022M

CONTROL PANEL

Publication No: 5995689782

Model Index:

POS.NO  PART NO.
14# 137275306
3 # 137329400
4 137191300
6 # 137156400
8 # 137332703
13# 134040800
15# 137493400
18 137518513
21 137489800
22 131205100
23# 137367100
29# 137303800
32 5303321209
39# 137205200
40 # 137052700
41 # 137261000
80 134402900

# Functional Parts
* Non-lllustrated Parts

A FFLG2022M (FFLG2022MWO0)
B FFLG2022M (FFLG2022MW?2)
C FFLG2022M (FFLG2022MW3)

>rrr>r>>>>>>>>>>>>
00 00 00 0000 00 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
eXeNeEeEeEe ke oo ool oNoNoNONONe]

DESCRIPTION

Control Board, main, w/housing
Wiring Harness, dryer, LC upper
Knob, switch

Harness, upper LC, wash

PC Board, communication, w/housing
Switch, on/off, white, round

Switch, PTS cycle selec, 9 pos
Console, decorated, control panel
Knob, Cycle Selector

Screw, #8 pan head, 10-10B x 0.500, cr/sq drive
Wiring Harness, main

Harness, main, LC-D-GAS

Cable Tie, 5.60 inch, plastic

Switch, rotary, 2 pos

Switch, rotary, 5 pos

Switch, rotary, 4 pos

Screw, Phillips, 6-19 x 0.650

08/17



FFLG2022M
LOWER CABINET/TOP

Publication No: 5995689782

48

L~
34
P17R0029

20

rr TS W\
"\, D VL FON / - — )

A
_@s\\%.@“@@@\\

e o
\4

0’

08/17



FFLG2022M

LOWER CABINET/TOP

Publication No: 5995689782

POS. NO
1
3A
4
4A
5

6

9
11
20
24 #
24A
30
31*
33#
34
35
36
38
40
40A
42
43
44
45
46
46A
47
48
50
51
53
54
54*
54*
55
62
80

# Functional Parts
* Non-lllustrated Parts

Model Index:

PART NO.
134203900
134075500
137469900
137470900
5304488483
5303212872
137513710
3204368
3204374
137469101
137469200
131663500
131202300
137465100
131205500
5308002385
3204380
137364600
5303309503
134261300
137455410
131422200
5303309673
131346401
137272610
137273201
137304500
137329800
137353300
131453000
137190810
137205500
137205400
137457400
134890500
131258400
131168200

A FFLG2022M (FFLG2022MWO0)
B FFLG2022M (FFLG2022MW?2)
C FFLG2022M (FFLG2022MW3)

>rrrrrr>>>>>>>>>>>r>r>>r>>>r>r>>>>>>>>>>> >
C0 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 OO 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0 0 0 @
eNeNeNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNONON@]

DESCRIPTION

Screw, pan hd phillips, 6-32 x 0.337, dog point
Bumper, lid, front

Hinge Bar, RH, LC

Hinge Bar, LH, LC

Grommet, hinge, acetal

Lid, washer, white

Striker, lid, white

Screw, lid strike mtg, 6-20B X 0.375
Pin, slide, side to top

Control Board, motor, main

Base, motor control

Cushion, drain hose, base

Screw, 10-16AB x 0.625

Valve-3 Coil, 120V 60HZ water
Screw, 1/4-14 x 0.625

Snubber Ring

Shipping Block

Base Assembly, self-leveling

Clip, drain hose, back sheet

Clip, drain hose, push-mount
Panel, front, LC

Pad, self Ivlg leg, rear

Leg, leveling w/pad

Pin, panel locator, front

Panel, washer side, white, LH/RH
Panel, washer back, washed
Bracket, Marriage, LH/RH Washer
Screw 12-24 UNC X .75 HEX, washer
Lock, lid, external switch

Bushing, snap-in

Panel, washer top Ic, white

Bezel, bleach/softener

Dispenser, asmy, softener

Hose, dispenser asmy

Spring, lid assist

Screw, 10-16AB x 0.500

Screw, pan head, 8-18B x 0.31

08/17



FFLG2022M

Publication No: 5995689782

MOTOR/TUB

P17T0067

10

08/17



FFLG2022M

MOTOR/TUB

Publication No: 5995689782

POS. NO
3

3*
3A
3B
5#
8

9

10
11
12
16
18
19
21
22
23
24
27
28
29
30
31
33#
34
35
36 #
40 #
40A
40B*
41
454
45*
45+
45+
45*
48
49 #
51
52
53
56
57
58
62
67
68
69
80

# Functional Parts
* Non-lllustrated Parts

Model Index:

PART NO.
137304900
131901400
137419200
131302800
137055800
137363400
5304488479
137308000
137494000
137492801
137489100
137326200
137547700
137272000
137513900
134885900
137272300
137491600
137051400
137489000
137049800
137466600
137465100
137470600
137510300
137108100
137326000
137324300
137457100
137282900
134592700
131453000
131663500
134261300
134745300
131306234
131494800
137466300
131202300
5303292722
137050600
137489500
134160900
131258400
137193200
131707800
5303309503
137511100

A FFLG2022M (FFLG2022MWO0)
B FFLG2022M (FFLG2022MW?2)
C FFLG2022M (FFLG2022MW3)

>rrr>r>r>>>>>>>>r>r>r>>>P>r>r>r>rrr>r>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> >
00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00U 00U 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0
eNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo NN NONON @)

DESCRIPTION

Cover, splash tub asmy

e Seal, splash cover

Shield, tub cover

Screw, quadrex ph, 10-16AB x 0.5
Sensor, pressure, low freq analog
Cover, bearing

Clamp

Hose, fill nozzle asy

Wash Plate

Spin Tub Assy, w/o lint filter
Trunnion, standard

Tub, splash, w/air dome/brng

Tub Seal Kit

Grommet, seal

Leg, Dome & Brackets, assembly
Spring, vertical

Spring, horizontal

Retainer, insert, spring

Belt, poly V

Pulley, drive, 250 mm

Shield, slinger

Counterweight

Valve-3 Coil, 120V 60HZ water
Screw, quad hex, 12-14 x 0.75
Plate, motor isolator

Pump, drain

Motor, 3 phase, induction

Wiring Harness, motor

Bracket, motor, tlw, Ic

Shield, motor

Hose, drain

Bushing, snap-in

Cushion, drain hose, base

Clip, drain hose, push-mount
Clip, drain hose

Clamp, hose, wire

Hose, pump to tub

Screw, hex washer head, 5/16 x 0.625, special
Screw, 10-16AB x 0.625

Tubing, vinyl, 16" long

Screw 5/16-18-2A, UNC x 1.25
Washer, flat

Screw, washer hd, 10-16AB X 0.75
Screw, 10-16AB x 0.500

Cap, wash plate

Ring, drain hose

Clip, drain hose, back sheet
Screw, hex head, 10-24 x 0.500, type F

11

08/17



FFLG2022M

Publication No: 5995689782

WIRING DIAGRAM WASHER

JL¥vd 30 ON 0Qv3IIEvD 30 VAVH9VIa
3031d 30 .N 39¥18Y0 3a YW3HOS
Q 00Z99F/ G| 'ON L¥vd WVHOVIQ ONIMIM

38y VdVL V1 A Q3ZIOYININN
OQVYLSON VdVl V1 30 YiNavyy3d v1 'L

‘SVLON

“TION3IAN00 31 ¥IWANO
13 3IN3NNY NON 3LN3SIUd3IY NOJ¥3A an L

SINDUVIY
"N3do an

ANV Q3ZISY3ININN NMOHS 0071 an ‘i

*SALON

VOISV TYNIREL

S3NAV 30 YOLIINOD T30 TYNIMAL
OTINYOL 30 TYNINYAL

2U3NEVO T30 35VE V1 30 VENLONELSI
NOINN

NOIXINOD NIS

NOXINOO

VOIdY¥ NOX3INOOS30 30 TYNIMAL

3310S0 3N¥o8

SIVNUVH 30 ¥MELO3NNOD Y 3N08
SK Y 3NN08

W3OS NA IEL V1 Y BN
3unssidl

NOXINNOO 3NNONY

NOIX3NNOD

30dVY ININIHONVHE3A Y 3INNOB

0Qv318vd 30 SO9Id9d

39v18yJ 30 S3009

_ OQVFNVAYNY
—— o
oroy H OQVIPNVIVNY
B—e ® R B
VOINNEL NOKO3LO¥d a3 -
T N o s
Y8N08 3N9VS3a
> 3% ® _ 3dNOd V1 ¥3NIV3Q
Y MOTIER e dNNd NIV¥Q
JULINAHOVL SW OOINQYLOF T3 ¢ SRD OQVINYAYNY
30 ORLYAENZO J0MINOD K Spio FNVAD
¥OOVAINII-OHOVL nzy 30 oy3avL Mwluﬂ Avio
AOLVHINZO OHOVL n3e ® |
= El] 7—ord  3NDINONLOTTI |
JaNvANod | SYINTVA VNoY
AoBEY ! SN
& "Nnug @ QHY08 T0MINOD |
o MOJE £ gre  OINOMLOT |
¥naLon oroy \
2010 I - E—
Zn z—5r
VINavHaY " !
HoLon ® BE—=® i
W |
ngozw '
3INEVY uiﬁ_ws 3o _
s oLon ® e ®
13INIgvd L=sr :
@\ VNLL |
13nova ! .
anL sve :
0 30 0 | % o
' »ove
N33 3043 m i m L \ H ooNVIE <
€ INVdN3 — AkHm
s o or re-gr v
ﬂﬁ ® Oroy O¥9IN
n_r oonvig ¢ Z—cr =]
Z INVANI ﬁ mm T:.ﬁl.. _ Vdvl 30 v¥Navyy30
o e l_ ' JF10¥3AN0D 30 IWNNNIS
_ ouoM 3001 an
H
TIAIN 13 3n931Y 23] SAlON
ognve NVIAIN 37 NISVARY :m, w @n:, e ME A
e TIATT NALVM pnsea
0QvHOM  OTV¥ON VANLYN3dNIL
3043\ ﬁ 5 & Mmﬁum Gi 9=5P T iqund <€ Fiaund 3no3n
o Y . Loy @ Lhda InLrsIeL
Vivao0ls g Sojaue 7 oI o
3Snvd/Ln83a v S-ir S—GP o1 NLYNINIL
ot L RS e -
) =
L @vinsn &) ¥OLOITIS WVHSONd i z-1r JOVAENI
TYNIREL HOLIINNGO SSINIVH —&— d - 30 o¥FavL
whmear waws O F10A0 30 ousn
ONNONO (LINIBVD) SISSVHO 1/ ANALVOIANI xvie
Dnes -we- quvog
WU o+ FOVAAUNI oroy HOLANMYILNI
NowoINGD T 2 ¥010TT3S L UIHSVM e FNosve
NIREL LOBNCOS Z_¥N3LOTT3S [iED] 1-¢r ¥NALVLNNNOD
wi iy @ 'z ¥O10313S e o Z—gp zv 31 y¥3IN0sSvE
S3000_ONIHIM
| ¥OLOTTIS e-er £-2ro} HOLMS
L ¥N3LOTTFS mgwm‘ v-gr 319901
9® N® | ¥0L0T13S = "o
VOA 0ZI\'P9A OZI\OVA 0Tl L

‘O0ILSINOQOHLOTTT 13 V OIDIAYIS ¥va 3d SILNV VOI4LO3T3 JINFIMH0D V1 JLOINOISIA :NOIONVIIHd
‘NIILIEINTA FINSIN FLNOL d3NLOF443,d LNVAV NOISNIL SHOH JYLIIAN 3d4VvO NI 3SIN
'ONIDIANY3S 340439 LNIYIND 01410313 LOINNOISIA NOILNVD

12

08/17



Publication No: 5995689782

FFLG2022M
WIRING DIAGRAM DRYER

3dlyvd 30 ON 0QvI8vd 30 YAVYOVICQ

3031d 30 .N 39V1gy0 30 VYWNIHOS — e 0ONVIE
: 90 TVO 3 0LV 3LIAM 30 OLVISONNIHL ONVI8
0 009COS/S | ON LiVd WYNOVIO ONINM AR 20 yeon R HOLANGHINI | viouns 30 Ivisomonr i
3.0 & HIINVHORN _ LVISOWNIHL LINM HOIH
ONT: ouo3N 30 sviad | O¥IIN/VINVIVN 0roy/0NoIN
cONVIE Iy ONON; t AVTEY 43LV3H HION/3IONVH0 39N0Y/ION
INVIE B .
e gz | fu
wSHNDL, ONvIE oNvTE SQ.H m«mﬂw@mﬂ_ OBAVL T30 ZN1
RS TR 3LkA dELAYD YOLON 30 HNOBNYL 30 3dAV1
H0SN3S HOLJNYYALNI dlyod v 3a LHON WN¥a
WNLON IN3LdNYYIINI
r—————- 1 3 SV HOLIMS ¥00d
STIAON TIV VINVNYN  VPNYEYN ON ON
NO LON | ouaaN ouoaN AVI3Y HOLON
| 1 ioN NN 3INVNHO | JONYVHO
z-qr .- \=ar
3L3NIgYS 30 3svs W0
Y308 30 3sva N oroy
"OSNVOSIA N3 ¥OLON 13 A 3sva L3Nigvo
0QV30 V.I¥3Nd 30 ¥OLJNMIAUNI 13 OJINQULITTI i
‘0QvOVdY VALSINA 35 TONINOD T3 Z I
"SOM3JAY SL 30 TYNAIAIONI
OLINOYIO NN ¥ VHOAYD3S V1 3LOINOD L (aNno¥o) 3NOINOULOITI
SV1ON aHevh 3aNVANOY oroy [SEN
3a nvaavL (3ann)
“ILIYNY ¥NILON UNALOW 3N 10S NV 3on0y AIHSYM HION
‘3NN34 3180d V1 30 ¥NILANEYILNI HOLOW 30 V¥iEL QyY08 TTOULNOO a3y o ovia
‘3IMy34 NOLLISOd N3 3ZMISNTI 3ONVANOD 2 ANNOYS HOLON QINONLOIT3
‘S3¥IdNY S| 30 ILONUSIA
NOLLYAR3Q 3NN ¥ 3SN3HO3S V1 NIHONVAE L oron
R oroy
N SINOUNE 39n0Y 3on0y
4000 “NOLDd 130, NI NIOKS JOLLNGS 7 ooV sy (= =l @
g 0Qv.LsoL 0av.S0L Z 3INVan3
'LINDYID HONVHE TVNAIONI ONY18 c
J¥3JNY S1 V OL ¥3A¥A LO3NNOJ 'L ETY C - convia z wy.wwm_.__%
'S3loN Ve oNvig -1 OLV1SOWNIHL
A e LVLSOMIIHL
| 30MdS Lo 0aviON OQVNON HOLSINYIHL
SOLI0A 30 HOSINSNVAL B0 HOSTUINS 170A 30 ¥39VSSVd WL HOSSIUANS L70A INGSNVAL DN VSNVd/0ZNIINOD «. 9-our
VaVISV YNImEL 331050 INM0E wrea cavinsn &) VAVHO0¥d 130 ¥OLDIT3S 7RO S—-our
S3NNY 30 ¥OLO3NOO T30 VNINNGL | SIVNMVH 30 MNILOINNDD ¥ 3NHOE | TVNWREL OLOINNOD SSINMVH —<& — ww:n_.m\»:mun ¥ $-0Ir
OTINYOL 30 VNINNIL S ¥ INog wNma waws O 38NVd, hmﬂwm T £-our
313NEVD 130 3SvE V1 30 VaNLONNISI WALOE NG RpEL VT Y BN ONNOYO (L3NIBYD) SISSVHO o ¥OLIFTIS NVNO0Nd i z-owr
YOLON 30 ¥OLO3LO¥d UNALON NG VNILIILOUd YOLO3LO¥d HOLON - 3 L-ow
NOIND nssiy ES P
HOLON 30 MOLJMMELNI YNILON NG UNILANNNILNI HOLMS ¥OLON o+ ON b=CIr
NODX3NOD NIS NODGNNOO 3NnONY NOLOINNGO ON = ¥ ¥OL0313S o_.om\O\mouz
NOIX3NCD NOXINNOO NOWOINNOO T+ ¥ ¥N3LOTTIS 39N0Y/ JION
VOidy¥ NOIX3N0OS3 30 WNINUAL | 30idva ININIHONVHE3Q ¥ INNOR TVNIRGEL LO3NNODSIO XOInD D) o%zzﬂ,_,_mm ¥ ¥0L0FS NOFTS e =20
00v318v0_30_S091d9D 39v18y0 30 S3d03 S3000_ONIIM ILIHM
ON z-¢cw
€ ¥010313S
€ ¥N3L9IS
€ ¥0L0713S oy
ooesmey QU
(racan) T AWHVIAE o) 9viNoD
oL Iz WoRIEs 1 ic—er [ 30 ¥OsN3s
Z_4n3LOI TS 80 3043
L (s e e nnco %
| 80103135 e 28 N33O
L ¥n3L0TTIS _MﬂT L-ar HOSN3S
3U3INEVD o | ¥0L07ES l-er Inzy nzy 1OVLNOO
o8 N®  3Hw b e 1®
13NIBVD
VOA 0ZIN'D2A OZI\JVA 0OZL

VY0AavO3S V1 V OIDIAY3S VA 30 SILNV VOIdLOF T3 JLNIIYYOD V1 JLOINODSIA :NOIDNVIIHd
‘NIILIYINT, A JANSIN FLNOL ¥3NLOF443.d LNVAV NOISNIL SHOH FALLIAN 3AdvO NI 3SIN
‘ONIDIAY3IS 340438 LNIYHNO O1¥1L03T3 LOINNOOISIA “NOILNVI

08/17

13

* Non-lllustrated Parts

# Functional Parts



